
1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

17,12 x 20,70

22,30 x 26,10

28,47 x 32,77

37,27 x 41,59

43,24 x 47,82

55,11 x 59,93

1,79

1,90

2,15

2,16

2,29

2,41

0,79

1,02

1,51

1,95

2,47

3,12

10

10

10

5

5

3

IMC-201

IMC-202

IMC-203

IMC-204

IMC-205

IMC-206

IMC TYPE GALVANIZED STEEL THREADED RIGID CONDUITS

GENERAL FEATURES;

IMC-201

Especially used in industrial facilities, business centers, workshops and high-rise buildings.

*  Certified by ANSI C80.6, GOST-R, EAC and CE. 

*  Burr-free electrical installation conduits. 

*  Made of pre-galvanized steel and bendable. 

*   ±5% tolerance of all below mentioned physical characteristics.

*   Standard product length 3.00 m, has a coupling on one end.

IMC-050P

IMC-075P

IMC-100P

IMC-125P

IMC-150P

IMC-200P

IMC TYPE THREADED GALVANIZED STEEL CONDUITS

GALVANIZED STEEL

PRE-GALVANIZED

ca
bl

e 
ca

rr
yi

ng
, p

ro
te

ct
io

n,
 e

nd
in

g 
an

d 
do

m
es

ti
c 

ex
-p

ro
of

 e
le

ct
ri

ca
l s

ys
te

m
s

PRODUCT TYPE

PRODUCT CODE

MANUFACTURER

MATERIAL

COATING

PRO-STAR

Usage Areas

CERTIFICATES

MSM
Code

Manufacturer’s
Code

Size Quantity per
Bundle (pcs)

Nominal Diameter
(ID x OD, mm)

Nominal Wall
Thickness (mm)

Weight
(m/kg)


