

## IMC TYPE THREADED GALVANIZED STEEL CONDUITS

### PRODUCT TYPE

IMC TYPE GALVANIZED STEEL THREADED RIGID CONDUITS

### PRODUCT CODE

IMC-201

### MANUFACTURER

PRO-STAR

### MATERIAL

GALVANIZED STEEL

### COATING

PRE-GALVANIZED



### GENERAL FEATURES:

- \* Certified by ANSI C80.6, GOST-R, EAC and CE.
- \* Burr-free electrical installation conduits.
- \* Made of pre-galvanized steel and bendable.
- \* ±5% tolerance of all below mentioned physical characteristics.
- \* Standard product length 3.00 m, has a coupling on one end.

### CERTIFICATES



MSM Code	Manufacturer's Code	Size	Nominal Diameter (ID x OD, mm)	Nominal Wall Thickness (mm)	Weight (m/kg)	Quantity per Bundle (pcs)
IMC-201	IMC-050P	1/2"	17,12 x 20,70	1,79	0,79	10
IMC-202	IMC-075P	3/4"	22,30 x 26,10	1,90	1,02	10
IMC-203	IMC-100P	1"	28,47 x 32,77	2,15	1,51	10
IMC-204	IMC-125P	1 1/4"	37,27 x 41,59	2,16	1,95	5
IMC-205	IMC-150P	1 1/2"	43,24 x 47,82	2,29	2,47	5
IMC-206	IMC-200P	2"	55,11 x 59,93	2,41	3,12	3

### Usage Areas

Especially used in industrial facilities, business centers, workshops and high-rise buildings.